MPP Magnetic Encoder Datasheet v0.4
1
MPP Magnetic Encoder
Compact MPP magnetic encoder featuring an ultra-small form factor,
based on KingKong Technology’s proprietary pattern magnetic
technology. It delivers high-precision measurement within extremely
limited space, achieving optical-level resolution and accuracy, while
maintaining strong resistance to environmental interference.

(4)
3
Size
Series Size Rotor
ID
Stator
OD
Rotor
mount
PD
Stator
mount
PD
Overall
height Connector model
40 MPP-40-60 40 60 43.1 56.6
5.6
X0800WRS-08HF-LPV01
MOLEX 504050-0891
50 MPP-50-70 50 70 53.1 66.6
60 MPP-60-80 60 80 63.1 76.6
6.7
70 MPP-70-90 70 90 73.1 86.6
80 MPP-80-100 80 100 83.1 96.6
90 MPP-90-110 90 110 93.1 106.6
100 MPP-100-120 100 120 103.1 116.6
Download 3D models:https://kingkong.tech/encoder/MPP
4
Electrical connections